
BSc Module "Introduction to tropical and international agriculture", Summer Term 2023
Universität Göttingen, BSc Agrarwissenschaften, Hauptsemester, Block B

Date Day Room Topic Lecturer
13.04.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 IntroducƟon to the Tropics Bracho Mujica
18.04.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Crops Bracho Mujica /Rötter
20.04.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 Crops Bracho Mujica /Rötter
25.04.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Crops Bracho Mujica /Rötter
27.04.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 Crops Bracho Mujica /Rötter
02.05.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Crops Bracho Mujica /Rötter
04.05.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 Crops Bracho Mujica /Rötter
09.05.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Crops Bracho Mujica /Rötter
11.05.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 Livestock husbandry Schlecht
16.05.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Livestock husbandry Schlecht
18.05.2023 Thursday Ascension day free
23.05.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Livestock husbandry Schlecht
25.05.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 Livestock husbandry Schlecht
30.05.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Livestock husbandry Schlecht
01.06.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 Livestock husbandry Schlecht
06.06.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Livestock husbandry Schlecht
08.06.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 Livestock husbandry Bateki/Stanzel
13.06.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Livestock husbandry Schlecht
15.06.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 Livestock husbandry Schlecht
20.06.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Economic aspects Debela
22.06.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 Economic aspects Debela
27.06.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Economic aspects Debela
29.06.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 Economic aspects Debela
04.07.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Economic aspects Debela
06.07.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 Economic aspects Debela
11.07.2023 Tuesday 1.201, Waldweg 26 Economic aspects Debela
13.07.2023 Thursday 0.701, Waldweg 26 Rehearsal possibility all lecturers
18.07.2023 Tuesday TBD 1st written exam
TBD Thursday TBD 2nd written exam


